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The user friendly design 
makes the machine 
simple to operate

Smallest footprint 
possible for bag 
sealing

Guaranteed 
lowest total cost 
of ownership

Easy to 
use

Compact 
design

Lowest
cost

EasySeal

Bag sealing

A simple, fast and accurate sealing machine, that’s our EasySeal. Especially 
if you need reliable bag sealing, but don’t have much space available. The 
compact EasySeal offers unrivaled speed, simplicity and ensures a perfect 
seal every time. Whether you’re a small or large-scale packaging operation, 
the EasySeal is a valuable addition to any packaging process.

*Looking for fully automatic adaptive bag sealing? Check out the VarioSeal.

Check out our 
video about the 
EasySeal!
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Specifications

   Up to 16 boxes per minute

   Continuous operation

 Completely executed in stainless steel

 Very compact design

 Left- or right-handed version

 Remote support

 On-screen HD visualisation of warnings 
 and possible machine functions

 Reliable, low maintenance, cost efficient

 Operates stand-alone as well as in any 
 automatic production line

 Guaranteed lowest Total Cost of Ownership

Do you have a product 
that needs to be 
packed? Get in touch!

+31 6 10 99 01 54

j.schapink@niverplast.com

Hi, my name 
is Jeffrey

Always a 
perfect air 
tight seal for 
all your bag 
sizes

Box infeed

Box outfeed

Bag pick-up Side flap folding

Bag spreading and gusseting Bag sealing

6 steps

How the EasySeal works
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Worldwide packaging partner

+31 (0)548 538 380
info@niverplast.com
niverplast.com 
youtube.com/niverplast

Phone

E-mail

Web

YouTube

Bakery

Meat & fish

Oils & fats

Powder

Fruits & vegetables

Moulding

E-commerce

Others

Laundry

Available options

   DAMORE: Real-time data monitoring

 Reject module

 Ability to handle multiple bag- & box sizes (VarioSeal)

Length
Width
Height
Height

L
W
H
C

300 mm 
200 mm
60 mm
200 mm

620 mm 
450 mm
350 mm
500 mm

(11.8”)
(7.8”)
(2.3”)
(7.8”)

Minimum

(24.4”)
(17.7”)
(13.8”)
(19.7”)

Maximum

Suited for a wide variety 
of box sizes. In need of 
custom sizes? We love 
the challenge.

Box sizes

Niverplast B.V.
Baruch Spinozastraat 2
7442 PD Nijverdal
The Netherlands

Our world

We are Niverplast, a Dutch packaging company changing 
the industry with automation and innovation. With a focus on 
bag-in-box enclosures, we ensure every product, from bread 
to meat, is packed with precision and care. Our durable 
machines work perfectly with our EasyOpen bags for efficient 
operations.

We believe happy colleagues create happy customers. We 
care about our team’s well-being, ensuring great service and 
continuous improvement. And we won’t stop until you say, 
“That’s exactly what I needed.”
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