

EasySeal





Check out the **EasySeal**





niverplast.com

EasySeal

Bag sealing



A simple, fast and accurate sealing machine, that's our EasySeal. Especially if you need reliable bag sealing, but don't have much space available. The compact EasySeal offers unrivaled speed, simplicity and ensures a perfect seal every time. Whether you're a small or large-scale packaging operation, the EasySeal is a valuable addition to any packaging process.

*Looking for fully automatic adaptive bag sealing? Check out the VarioSeal.



Check out our video about the **EasySeal**!



Easy to use

The user friendly design makes the machine simple to operate

Compact design

Smallest footprint possible for bag sealing

Lowest cost

Guaranteed lowest total cost of ownership

6 steps

How the EasySeal works



1 Box infeed



2 Bag pick-up



3 Side flap folding



4 Bag spreading and gusseting



Niverplast

Niverplast

5 Bag sealing



6 Box outfeed

Hi, my name is Jeffrey

Do you have a product that needs to be packed? Get in touch!

두 +31 6 10 99 01 54

j.schapink@niverplast.com

Always a perfect air tight seal for all your bag sizes



Specifications

- ✓ Up to 16 boxes per minute
- ✓ Continuous operation
- Completely executed in stainless steel
- Very compact design
- Left- or right-handed version
- ✓ Remote support

- On-screen HD visualisation of warnings and possible machine functions
- ✓ Reliable, low maintenance, cost efficient
- Operates stand-alone as well as in any automatic production line
- ✓ Guaranteed lowest Total Cost of Ownership



Box sizes

Suited for a wide variety of box sizes. In need of custom sizes? We love the challenge.

		Minimum		Maximum	
L	Length	300 mm	(11.8")	620 mm	(24.4")
W	Width	200 mm	(7.8")	450 mm	(17.7")
н	Height	60 mm	(2.3")	350 mm	(13.8")
С	Height	200 mm	(7.8")	500 mm	(19.7")

Available options

- DAMORE: Real-time data monitoring
- **Reject module**
- Ability to handle multiple bag- & box sizes (VarioSeal)



Meat & fish





Ŏţ Fruits & vegetables





Moulding



...

Others

Our world

We are Niverplast, a Dutch packaging company changing the industry with automation and innovation. With a focus on bag-in-box enclosures, we ensure every product, from bread to meat, is packed with precision and care. Our durable machines work perfectly with our EasyOpen bags for efficient operations.

We believe happy colleagues create happy customers. We care about our team's well-being, ensuring great service and continuous improvement. And we won't stop until you say, "That's exactly what I needed."

Niverplast B.V.

Baruch Spinozastraat 2 7442 PD Nijverdal The Netherlands

Phone	+31 (0)548 538 380
E-mail	info@niverplast.com
Web	niverplast.com
YouTube	youtube.com/niverplast